

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) 177/2025 in[WP(C) 2694/2024]

ASSADULLAH WANI

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Mansoor, Advocate.

Vs.

MR. FAKHARUDIN HAMID AND ANR

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

ORDER

24.11.2025

Registry to report regarding the service of notice.

List on 08.12.2025.

(RAJESH SEKHRI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

24.11.2025

Ishaq